
Team Name Club Code Head Coach Email Phone Number
Aggie Swim Club AGS Henry Clark clark@comp.tamu.edu (979) 220-2703

Ambush Swimming AMBU Phil Franke frankephilip02@gmail.com (936) 553-1964
Aquastar AQUA Collin Gray collingray0219@yahoo.com (713) 851-6460

Blue Tide Aquatic Team BTA Frank DeMaria fdemaria@emich.edu (518) 577-6209
Brenham Swim Club BBSC Jeff Clayton brenhamswimclub@gmail.com (972) 697-9925

Conroe Area Team Swimmers CATS Jeff Helms catswim@msn.com (832) 573-0126
Cypress-Fairbanks Swim Club CFSC Rick Boucher coachrick@fleetswimming.com (716) 316-7263

Lindsie Micko lindsie@fleetswimming.com (281) 376-2372
DADS Club Swim Team DADS Rey Aguilar rey.aguilar@dadsclubaquatics.com (281) 467-2318

Eagle Swimming Association ESA David Pink pinkerswim@gmail.com (713) 492-5344
Escalate Aquatic Team ESCA Gia Pham swimescalate@yahoo.com (713) 545-3173

First Colony Swim Team FCST Ben Pulskamp bpulskamp@hotmail.com (864) 680-7315
Delia Weber deliaweber24@gmail.com (832) 674-3989

Fulshear Area Aquatic Foundations FAAF Adam Schmitt aschmitt2010@aol.com (832) 589-2866
Fulshear Racing Swim Team FRST Adam Schmitt aschmitt2010@aol.com (832) 589-2866
Galveston Island Swim Team GIST Tony Pryor tonyrw1@yahoo.com (409) 763-4769

Houston Bridge Bats BATS Dirk Marshall marshalldirk@yahoo.com (832) 607-8287
Houston Cougar Aquatic Sports COOG

Houston Country Club League Swim Team HCCL Daniel Graviss coachdaniel@houstonracquetclub.com (713) 315-7538
Houston Hydra HYDR Jaime Keily coachjaime@houstonhydra.com (832) 443-7892

Houston Waves Swim Club WAVE Jared Jefferson swimhoustonwaves@gmail.com (713) 560-9983
HTX Swims HTX Jason Wedlick jason@htxswims.com (281) 627-2418

Huntsville Nadadores Swim Club HUNT Matthew Wagner irondad7@hotmail.com (936) 661-3733
Hydroelite Aquatics Team HEAT Gerald Hardt coachhardt@yahoo.com (281) 235-4761

Inspire Swimming INSP Mike Peron mike@inspireswimming.com (713) 884-7290
Johnnie Means Aquatics MEAN Candie Tucker Candess.tucker@meansaquatics.com (973) 820-6756

Katy Aquatics KATY Bill Bailey coachbailey@katyaquatics.org (281) 798-0525
Travis Sandifer coachtravis@katyaquatics.org (713) 724-6046

Life Time Swim Houston LIFE Lea Carroll lcarroll2@lt.life (713) 446-8267
Lighthouse Aquatic Programs LAP William Steinhoff bsteinhoff_02@yahoo.com (281) 686-9162

Lone Star Swim Team LSST Judy Siemer headcoach@lonestarswimteam.org (832) 259-1170
Magnolia Aquatic Club MAC Mike McCauley mmccauley@magnoliaisd.org (832) 771-7946

Montgomery Aquatic Race Club MARC Jennifer Scholz Jennifer@montgomeryaquatics.com (832) 282-9236
North Channel Aquatics NOCH Paige Sikkema NOCHswimcoachpaige@gmail.com (832) 360-3456

Northeast Houston Aquatics NEHA Kelly Collier Headcoach@nehaswimming.com (903) 277-1562
Pacesetters Aquatic Club PACE Ginger LaRaia gingerlaraia@rocketmail.com (512) 203-4437



Pearland Aquatics PEAK John Burke coachjohn@pearlandaquatics.org (281) 900-7197
PFL Aquatics Association PFL Jason Devine Coachjason@pflaqautics.org (832) 767-9978

Premier Aquatics Club of Klein PACK Travis Subda tsubda12@gmail.com (281) 745-2552
Rice Aquatics RICE Seth Huston shuston@rice.edu (713) 539-3041

Sharks Swim Club SHRK Chris Clemons coachclemons828@gmail.com (316) 993-3792
Sienna Premier Aquatics SPA Adam Lyng Spacoachadam@gmail.com (616) 821-0711

South Shore Sails SSS Shawn Squires shawnsquires@southshorefitness.com (281) 334-2560
South Texas Aquatics STA Charlie Fry coachcfry@gmail.com (713) 623-3103

Southwestern Aquatics Team SWAT Ken Chang swat.coach@swimwithswat.org (832) 489-2828
Space City Swim Club SCSC Marcela Portillo spacecityswim@gmail.com (281) 900-8442

Spring Swim Team SST Michael Hernandez cmortgage2@yahoo.com (832) 454-9598
Swim Houston Aquatics Center SHAC Gilbert Legaspi coachg@swimshac.com (713) 854-8622

Swim Ohana SWIM Greg Kam gregkkam@gmail.com (520) 461-7521
Swim Streamline at Northampton SSAN Laura Davis lkdswims@gmail.com (512) 426-9720

Team 300 300 Richard Butler Pccba@yahoo.com (832) 512-9361
Texas A&M University TAMU Blaire Anderson BAnderson@athletics.tamu.edu (770) 540-9762

Texas Elite Swim Team TEST Adam Dajka coachdajka@texaseliteswimteam.com (352) 451-5346
The Woodlands Swim Team TWST Jarrod Murphy coachjarrod@gmail.com (608) 852-4236

Tomball Area Swim Club TASC Tracy Acosta coachtracy@swimtasc.org (832) 592-3746
United Swim Aquatics USA Erick Alfaro swimcoach.erick@gmail.com (832) 588-8332
University of Houston UH Tanica Jamison tjamiso2@central.uh.edu (512) 779-6493

Villasport Athletic Club and Spa VSST Austin Van Overdam Austinvanoverdam@gmail.com (281) 463-7576
Yo Jing Swim Club YJSC Xingwei Yao 2021yaoxw@gmail.com (832) 290-2667


